HOTEL RECOMMENDATIONS

111 Please book latest by October 29th, 2024
only by E-mail for both recommended hotels by
giving the code DFF !!!

ACHAT Hotel Schwetzingen Heidelberg

Schalzigweg 1-3

68723 Schwetzingen
www.schwetzingen.achat-hotels.com

Booking: schwetzingen@achat-hotels.com

Room rate: 90,00 € including breakfast by using code
DFF.

eXo Square Hotel Heidelberg-Schwetzingen
Carl-Benz-Str. 1-5

68723 Schwetzingen
www.exo-hotel-heidelberg.com

Booking: info@exo-hotel-heidelberg.com

Room rate: 79,00 € including breakfast by using code
DFF.

REGISTRATION DEADLINE: Nov. 5t,2024
Please register at: anita.wedel@displayforum.de

111 The number of participants is limited to 60
people 1!

Pictures: Notion Systems GmbH, Pixabay, Wedel privat

LOCATION for Summit & Member Assembly
Notion Systems GmbH

Werkstralle 2,

68723 Schwetzingen

WWwWw.notion-systems.com

Parking: in front of the company building or on the
parking lot of the nearby ALDI supermarket

Wednesday, November 20t

14:45 Registration for Working Group Members
at Notion Systems Visitor Reception

15:00-17:00 Meeting of the Working Groups

* WG System Integration (Room Curie)

* WG Halo / Switchable Privacy (Room da Vinci)

19:00-22:00 Dinner and Get Together
Schwetzinger Brauhaus zum Ritter
Schlossplatz 1

68723 Schwetzingen
www.brauhaus-zum-ritter.de

Thursday, November 215t

07:45-08:20 Registration for Member Assembly
at Notion Systems Visitor Reception

08:20-09:30 Member Assembly

09:30-09:45 Registration for Summit Meeting !!!
(see above)

09:45-16:20 Summit Meeting

2" Summit Meeting and
Member Assembly
20t /215t November 2024
hosted by
Notion Systems GmbH,
Schwetzingen,

Germany
Additive and Other Manufacturing
Technologies for Displays

Program

organized by

NorioN }Z|DFF
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Thursday, November 215t, 2024

08:20-09:30

09:30-09:45

09:45

09:55-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:50

10:50-11:10

DFF Member Assembly
Networking Coffee Break

Beginning 2. Summit Meeting

Dr. Armin Wedel, President DFF &

Dr. Michael Doran, CEO Notion Systems
GmbH

Welcome

Hartmut Heske, DFF
Meeting Guidelines & Agenda

Dr. Michael Doran, Notion Systems GmbH
Company Introduction

Nadesha Heine,
Hysight—a Robert Bosch Spin-Off
Company Introduction

David Hahn, Notion Systems GmbH
Additive Processes for Display — and
Electronics Production

Dr. Armin Wedel, Fraunhofer IAP
Printed Displays - Challenges for Materials
and Technologies

11:10-11:30

11:30-11:50

11:50-13:10

13:10-13:25

13:25-13:45

13:45-14:05

14:05-14:25

14:25-14:40

14:40-15:00
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Kai Waldner, University of Stuttgart
Ultra-Precise Dispensing in MicroLED
Display Manufacturing

Dr. Andres Roesch, Prio Optics
Production of Optical Filters Using Inkjet

Group Foto, Company Tour
&
Networking Lunch

Donald Schaffer, Dexerials B.V. &
Dr. Armin Wedel, Fraunhofer IAP
DFF Working Group Updates

Dr. Patrick Galliker, Scrona AG
New Display Production Processes enabled
by EHD Multinozzle Printing

Dr. David Zacharias, Plansee SE
Dark Alloyed Metal-Oxides for Display
Applications

Dr. Cheng Shi, Wave Optics (Snap Inc.)
Snap’s Journey Towards Next Generation
AR Glasses

Networking Coffee Break
Dr. Guilherme Almeida, Ligentec SA

InP Colloidal Quantum Dots: Progress,
Challenges and Opportunities

15:00-15:20

15:20-15:40

15:40-15:10

16:10-16:20

16:20

Tony Chen, Heidelberg Instruments
Mikrotechnik GmbH

High Accuracy Optical Lithography for
Large Area Halftone Photomasks

Klaus Burger, Karing GmbH
Automated Display Evaluation of
Optical/Touch Parameters under
Automotive Climate Conditions

Dr. Michael Schlipf, FPS GmbH
Update of PFAS Restriction Proposal —

Focus Fluoropolymers

Hartmut Heske
Wrap up / Outlook / Farewell

End of the Meeting

Note of caution as per §3.4 of the DFF
bylaws (see website):

As DFF meetings are not covered by
mutual NDAs, the DFF advises its
members as well as every participant at
DFF meetings to check and carefully
select - in their own interests - all
information provided in presentations or
discussion of any kind.
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