

HOTEL RECOMMENDATIONS

!!! Please book latest by October 29th, 2024 only by E-mail for both recommended hotels by giving the code DFF!!!

ACHAT Hotel Schwetzingen Heidelberg

Schälzigweg 1–3 68723 Schwetzingen

www.schwetzingen.achat-hotels.com
Booking: schwetzingen@achat-hotels.com

Room rate: 90,00 € including breakfast by using code

DFF.

eXo Square Hotel Heidelberg-Schwetzingen

Carl-Benz-Str. 1-5 68723 Schwetzingen

www.exo-hotel-heidelberg.com

Booking: info@exo-hotel-heidelberg.com

Room rate: 79,00 € including breakfast by using code

DFF.

REGISTRATION DEADLINE: Nov. 5th, 2024

Please register at: anita.wedel@displayforum.de

!!! The number of participants is limited to 60 people !!!

Pictures: Notion Systems GmbH, Pixabay, Wedel privat



LOCATION for Summit & Member Assembly

Notion Systems GmbH

Werkstraße 2,

68723 Schwetzingen

www.notion-systems.com

Parking: in front of the company building or on the parking lot of the nearby ALDI supermarket

Wednesday, November 20th

14:45 Registration for Working Group Members at Notion Systems Visitor Reception 15:00-17:00 Meeting of the Working Groups

- WG System Integration (Room Curie)
- WG Halo / Switchable Privacy (Room da Vinci)

19:00-22:00 Dinner and Get Together

Schwetzinger Brauhaus zum Ritter Schlossplatz 1 68723 Schwetzingen www.brauhaus-zum-ritter.de

Thursday, November 21st

07:45-08:20 Registration for Member Assembly at Notion Systems Visitor Reception

08:20-09:30 Member Assembly

09:30-09:45 Registration for Summit Meeting !!! (see above)

09:45-16:20 Summit Meeting

2nd Summit Meeting and Member Assembly

20th /21st November 2024 hosted by

Notion Systems GmbH, Schwetzingen, Germany

Additive and Other Manufacturing Technologies for Displays

Program



organized by







Thursday, November 21st, 2024		11:10-11:30	Kai Waldner, University of Stuttgart Ultra-Precise Dispensing in MicroLED Display Manufacturing
08:20-09:30	DFF Member Assembly		. , , ,
09:30-09:45	Networking Coffee Break	11:30-11:50	Dr. Andres Roesch, Prio Optics Production of Optical Filters Using Inkjet
09:45	Beginning 2. Summit Meeting Dr. Armin Wedel, President DFF & Dr. Michael Doran, CEO Notion Systems GmbH	11:50-13:10	Group Foto, Company Tour & Networking Lunch
	Welcome	13:10-13:25	Donald Schaffer, Dexerials B.V. &
09:55-10:00	Hartmut Heske, DFF Meeting Guidelines & Agenda		Dr. Armin Wedel, Fraunhofer IAP <i>DFF Working Group Updates</i>
10:00-10:15	Dr. Michael Doran, Notion Systems GmbH <i>Company Introduction</i>	13:25-13:45	Dr. Patrick Galliker, Scrona AG New Display Production Processes enabled by EHD Multinozzle Printing
10:15-10:30	Nadesha Heine, Hysight–a Robert Bosch Spin-Off Company Introduction	13:45-14:05	Dr. David Zacharias, Plansee SE Dark Alloyed Metal-Oxides for Display Applications
10:30-10:50	David Hahn, Notion Systems GmbH Additive Processes for Display – and Electronics Production	14:05-14:25	Dr. Cheng Shi, Wave Optics (Snap Inc.) <i>Snap's Journey Towards Next Generation AR Glasses</i>
10:50-11:10	Dr. Armin Wedel, Fraunhofer IAP Printed Displays - Challenges for Materials and Technologies	14:25-14:40	Networking Coffee Break
		14:40-15:00	Dr. Guilherme Almeida, Ligentec SA <i>InP Colloidal Quantum Dots: Progress, Challenges and Opportunities</i>



15:00-15:20	Tony Chen, Heidelberg Instruments Mikrotechnik GmbH High Accuracy Optical Lithography for Large Area Halftone Photomasks
15:20-15:40	Klaus Burger, Karing GmbH Automated Display Evaluation of Optical/Touch Parameters under Automotive Climate Conditions
15:40-15:10	Dr. Michael Schlipf, FPS GmbH Update of PFAS Restriction Proposal – Focus Fluoropolymers
16:10-16:20	Hartmut Heske Wrap up / Outlook / Farewell
16:20	End of the Meeting

Note of caution as per §3.4 of the DFF bylaws (see website):
As DFF meetings are not covered by mutual NDAs, the DFF advises its members as well as every participant at DFF meetings to check and carefully select - in their own interests - all information provided in presentations or discussion of any kind.